TOMN OF SURFSI DE

107710
107711
107712
107713
107714
107715
107716
107717
107718
107719
107720
107721
107722
107723
107724
107725
107726
107727
107728
107729
107730
107731
107732
107733
107734
107735
107736
107737
107738
107739
107740
107741
107742
107743
107744
107745
107746
107747
107748
107749
107750
107751
107752
107753
107754
107755
107756
107757
107758
107759
107760
107761

VENDOR
NO

VENDOR
NANVE

AMERI CAN EXPRESS

AFLAC

ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SOLIS P
BMG MONEY, | NC.

FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA 529 SAVI NG PLAN
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLI CE

| NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE

MUNI LYTI CS, | NC.

NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT

POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS
SUNTRUST BANK, | NC.
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
A-1 PLUS UPHOLSTERY & GLASS, C
ACADEMY BUS, LLC.

ACCOUNTEMPS

ANAGENI A SCHLGSS

ARYEH Cl TRON

ASURE SOFTWARE, | NC.

ATLANTI C BROADBAND FI NANCE, LLC
Bl G BELLY SOLAR, | NC.

BLUETARP CREDI T SERVI CES
BOARD OF COUNTY COWM SSI ONERS
BUSY BEE CAR WASH

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #49K
CLEANALL SUPPLY, | NC.
COMVERCI AL ENERGY SPECI ALI STS,
CREST AWARDS, | NC.

CYNTH A FERNANDEZ

DANI EL G ELCHI NSKY

DUNCAN E. TAVARES

ELECTRA D. COTSI OPOULCS
FBI - LEEDA | NC

FEDEX

FI TNESS W TH | LEANA C. LLC
FLAM NGO O L COVMPANY

FLORI DA ASSOCI ATION OF I TY CL
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF ENVI RONM
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF LAW
FLORI DA PONER & LI GHT COVPANY
FLORI DA TEE SHI RTS, | NC.
FLORI DA TRANSCOCR, | NC.

FPL ENERGY SERVI CES, | NC.
FRANK TRI GUERCS

FRANMAR CORPCRATI ON

FRI DAY BEACH, LLC

GL DI STRI BUTORS, | NC.

ALL CHECKS REG STER
FROM 08/01/2018 TO 08/31/2018

08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 03/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018

15, 009.

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG



TOMN OF SURFSI DE

107762
107763
107764
107765
107766
107767
107768
107769
107770
107771
107772
107773
107774
107775
107776
107777
107778
107779
107780
107781
107782
107783
107784
107785
107786
107787
107788
107789
107790
107791
107792
107793
107794
107795
107796
107797
107798
107799
107800
107801
107802
107803
107804
107805
107806
107807
107808
107809
107810
107811
107812
107813

VENDOR
NO

3644
2885

2201
3353
912
3566
3054
3538
3646
2079
3645
234
99999
2946
341
2976
2999
3367
260
1756
3190
3461
3078
286
242
3377
2852
3323
2566
3560

VENDOR
NANVE

GRAI NGER
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES

| NNOVATI VE CREDI T SOLUTI ONS, CO

| NTERACTI VE SERVI CES NETWORK, |
JACOBER & ASSOCI ATES, | NC

JAY CARROLL ENTERPRI SES, | NC.
KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SCOLUTI

LI MOUSI NES OF SOUTH FLORI DA, I N
LOU S POLI CE DI STRI BUTORS, | NC

LUKE' S LANDSCAPI NG, | NC.
MATHESON TRI - GAS, | NC.

MATRI X2, | NC.

MEDI ATECH M AM, LLC

VEI RA BENJAM N

M AM BEACH LOCKSM TH COCRP.
M AM  CORDAGE

M AM LAKES AUTOVALL

M AM Tl RESOLES

M AM - DADE COUNTY

MOUNT SI NAI MEDI CAL CENTER FL
MUNI CI PAL CCDE CORPORATI ON

NEW YORK REPLACEMENT PARTS COR

O M MANAGEMENT, | NC

OFFI CE DEPOT, | NC

PATRI CK MCKENNA

PAYBYPHONE TECHNOLOAG ES, | NC
PEP BOYS, | NC

Pl NZUR COVMUNI CATI ON,
PONER MOVER SALES

PRI CE CHOPPER, | NC. DBA
PUBLI C SAFETY SUPPLY, LLC.
PUBLI X SUPER MARKETS, | NC.

RAI DER ENVI RONMENTAL SERVI CES
RCULTURES, | NC

SARA LI PSKAR
SHERW N- W LLI AMS COVPANY

I NC.

SI LVER PAI NT & HARDWARE SUPPLY

SI MPLI FI LE, LLC

SMART Al R SYSTEMS, | NC
SOUTHERN FLORI DA CONCI ERGE
STACIE N. WEI SS
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAR CLEANI NG USA,
STROBES- R- US, | NC.
SWANK MOTI1 ON PI CTURES
TECO

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP
TREKKER TRACTOR

TRI AD SECURI TY GROUP, | NC

T2 SYSTEMS CANADA, | NC

VERI ZON W RELESS

WASTE CONNECTI ONS OF FLORI DA

I NC.
I NC.

FROM 08/01/2018 TO 08/31/2018

08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 10/ 2018

ALL CHECKS REGQ STER

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG



TOMN OF SURFSI DE

W LLI AMS SCOTSVAN

107814
107815
107816
107817
107818
107819
107820
107821
107822
107823
107824
107825
107826
107827
107828
107829
107830
107831
107832
107833
107834
107835
107836
107837
107838
107839
107840
107841
107842
107843
107844
107845
107846
107847
107848
107849
107850
107851
107852
107853
107854
107855
107856
107857
107858
107859
107860
107861
107862
107863
107864
107865

VENDOR
NO

VENDOR
NANVE

ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SQOLI' S,

BMG MONEY,

FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT
FLORI DA 529 SAVI NG PLAN
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLI CE
| NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE
NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT
POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS
SUNTRUST BANK, | NC.
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4

UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI

SI ERRA ORLANDO PROPERTI ES, LTD.

ACCOUNTEMPS
AETNA, | NC.

Al RGAS USA, LLC.

ALL FLORI DA POCL & SPA CENTER

ALM MEDI A, LLC
AMERI CAN EXPRESS

AFLAC
AT&T

ATLANTI C BROADBAND FI NANCE, LLC
BATTERY SALES

BLACK & VEATCH MGMIT CONSULTI NG
BRI NK' S | NCORPORATED

CALVI N, G ORDANO & ASSCCI ATES,

aTY O MAM BEACH
COCA- COLA BEVERAGES FLORI DA, L
DELUXE SMALL BUSI NESS SALES, I N

DI AMVANCAR,

DRI - STI CK DECAL CORP

ECONO SI GNS, LLC.

FLORI DA MUNI Cl PAL | NSURANCE TR
FLORI DA TRANSCCR, | NC.

FOREVER GONE PEST CONTRCL | NC
GOODI - LAND ENTERPRI SES DJ/ B/ A
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVI CE CENTER

GOVERNMVENT FI NANCE OFFI CERS AS
QU LLE TRUCK MECHANI C,
PET AND PLAYGROUND PRODUCTS
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES
HYDRAULI C SALES & SERVI CE

| PMA- HR
| PS GROUP

| RON MOUNTAI N | NFORVATI ON MGMIT’
JOE BLAI R GARDEN SUPPLY,

I NC

I NC.

KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SOLUTI

FROM 08/01/2018 TO 08/31/2018

08/ 10/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 17/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018

ALL CHECKS REGQ STER

1, 981.

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG



TOMN OF SURFSI DE

107866
107867
107868
107869
107870
107871
107872
107873
107874
107875
107876
107877
107878
107879
107880
107881
107882
107883
107884
107885
107886
107887
107888
107889
107890
107891
107892
107893
107894
107895
107896
107897
107898
107899
107900
107901
107902
107903
107904
107905
107906
107907
107908
107909
107910
107911
107912
107913
107914
107915
107916
107917

VENDOR
NO

VENDOR
NANVE

LANK O L COVPANY

LAZ FLORI DA PARKI NG, LLC.

LEO S SPEEDOMETER, | NC

LI MOUSI NES OF SOUTH FLORI DA, I N
LOU S POLI CE DI STRI BUTORS, | NC
LUKE' S LANDSCAPI NG, | NC.

MARCO S | NTERNATI ONAL, | NC
MEDTECH FORENSI CS, | NC.

METRO FORD

M AM DADE COUNTY SCOLI D WASTE
M AM LAKES AUTOVALL

M AM - DADE COUNTY LEAGUE OF Cl
M AM - DADE COUNTY LEAGUE OF Cl
M AM - DADE WATER AND SEVER DEP
MUNI CI PAL CCDE CORPORATI ON
MUTUAL OF QOVAHA

NEXTRAN CORPCRATI ON

OCCUPATI ONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF
OFFI CE DEPOT, | NC

OSCAR A. VELASCO

PEP BOYS, | NC

PLAYMORE WEST, | NC.

POSTMASTER

PUBLI X SUPER MARKETS, | NC.
QUALI TY CHEM CAL COVPANY
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
ROADSAFE TRAFFI C SYSTEMS, | NC.
ROBERT HALF | NTERNATI ONAL, | NC.
S&S WORLDW DE, | NC.

SI MPLI FI LE, LLC

SUNSHI NE STATE ONE CALL OF FLO
SUNTRUST EQUI PMENT FI NANCE &
TG OFFI CE AUTOVATI ON
GUARDI AN

THOMSON REUTERS- WEST PUBLI SHI N
THOR GUARD, | NC.

TRANE U. S. | NC.

TRI AD SECURI TY GROUP, | NC
TROPI CAL CHEVROLET, | NC.

TYLER TECHNOLOG ES, | NC

VERI ZON W RELESS

WAYLEN BAY MOTORSPORTS, LLC
WEI SS SEROTA HELFMAN COLE
XEROX CORPORATI ON

AMERI CAN EXPRESS

M AM CHRI STMAS LI GHTS

ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SQOLI' S,
BMG MONEY, | NC.

FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN

ALL CHECKS REG STER
FROM 08/01/2018 TO 08/31/2018

08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 24/ 2018
08/ 27/ 2018
08/ 31/ 2018
08/ 31/ 2018
08/ 31/ 2018
08/ 31/ 2018
08/ 31/ 2018
08/ 31/ 2018

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG



ALL CHECKS REG STER PAGE 5

TOMN OF SURFSI DE FROM 08/01/2018 TO 08/31/2018
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR CHECK CHECK DATE BANK ORI G NAL
NO NO  NAME DATE AMOUNT CLEARED CODE STATUS AMOUNT
107918 3583 FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI 08/ 31/2018 253. 85 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107919 3165 FLORI DA 529 SAVI NG PLAN 08/ 31/ 2018 380. 00 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107920 1318 FRATERNAL ORDER OF PCLI CE 08/ 31/ 2018 487. 50 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107921 3220 | NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE 08/ 31/ 2018 750. 00 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107922 3436 NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT 08/ 31/ 2018 198. 00 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107923 2457 POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS 08/31/2018 52. 00 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107924 454 SUNTRUST BANK, I NC. 08/ 31/ 2018 17,876. 28 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107925 1252 VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS-4 08/ 31/2018 979. 29 00 OUTSTANDI NG
107926 1251 VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS-4 08/ 31/2018 340. 00 00 QOUTSTANDI NG
NO. OF CHECKS: 217 TOTAL CHECKS 860, 769. 38 ***
OUTSTANDI NG CHECKS: 217 RECONCI LED CHECKS: VO D CHECKS:

860, 769. 38 . 00 . 00 . 00



